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Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, January 26, 
2023. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, January 26, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents 
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, January 26, 2023.

1/26/2023

Company Name

Unknown Bids



Department: Buyer: Tyler Dale
Date: Ext: x5416

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

63,443.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, January 26, 2023.

GATE 34 REPLACEMENT PROJECT AT MEACHAM 
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Citywide
1/26/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

FORT WORTH CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS



Department: Buyer: Eugine Chandler

Date: Ext:  x2057

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

525,000.00A1 FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC

630,000.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, January 26, 2023.

Company Name:

1/26/2023

Citywide

ITB 23-0016 PURCHASE USED VECHICLES FOR CITY USE

679,000.00

Bid Amount:

RLB SALES & LEASING LLC

SAM PACK'S FIVE STAR FORD



5% BID BOND

Department: Buyer: Chris Underwood
Date: Ext. x2629

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

REFERENCE 104266 SEWER MAIN EXTENSION REPLACEMENT & 
RELOCATION CONTRACT 2022

Citywide
1/26/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

CIRCLE C CONSTRUCTION 6,522,657.82

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, January 26, 2023.



5% BID BOND

Department: Buyer: Chris Underwood
Date: Ext. x2629

1 TEJAS COMMERCIAL $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

WATER SERVICE LEAK REPAIR CONTRACT

Citywide
1/26/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

1,679,950.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, January 26, 2023.



Department: Construction Buyer: Ronnie Clements
Date: 1/19/2023 Ext. 8014

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, JANUARY 19, 2023.

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Department: Buyer: Ronnie Clements
Date: Ext. 8014

1 $

2 $

3 $

Construction
1/19/2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, JANUARY 19, 2023.
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